Product Overview
Installation efficiency, flexibility and full compliance with the latest standards are at the heart of
the new WCP Outdoor Call Point range.
The outdoor WCP is an IP67 sealed manual call point product.  The enhanced environmental
protection allows the unit to be installed in many external environments where water and dirt
are likely to be present, making it a true waterproof and outdoor product.
Installation time and ultimately cost, are of paramount importance to any fire or security
installer.  The WCP range directly reflects this need by providing a unique ‘plug and play’

Weight:		 240g
Colour: 		 Red, Ral 3001
Ordering Information
Model	 Electrical Configuration	 Mounting	 Operating    	 Markings
			   Element
Non-Stock
WCP1A-R470SG-01	 470W Resistor & N\O 30VDC	 Surface	 Glass	   EN54-11
WCP1A-R470SF-01	 470W Resistor & N\O 30VDC	 Surface	 Flexi	   EN54-11
WCP1A-R680SG-01	 680W Resistor & N\O 30VDC	 Surface	 Glass	   EN54-11
WCP1A-R680SF-01	 680W Resistor & N\O 30VDC	 Surface	 Flexi	   EN54-11
WCP1B-R470SG-01	 470W Resistor & N\O 30VDC (SAV)	 Surface	 Glass	   EN54-11
WCP1B-R470SF-01	 470W  Resistor & N\O 30VDC (SAV)	 Surface	 Flexible	   EN54-11
WCP1B-R680SG-01	 680W  Resistor & N\O 30VDC (SAV)	 Surface	 Glass	   EN54-11
WCP1B-R680SF-01	 680W  Resistor & N\O 30VDC (SAV)	 Surface	 Flexible	   EN54-11
N\O = Normally Open Contact
SAV = Savwire system
Accessories
Code	 Description